TEXTURE TEXTURE
ANALYZERANALYZER
TEXTURE ANALYZER
TX-700
PROBES
FIXTURES
50
52

•	 Direct curve on display.
•	 Inbuilt software for programming.
•	 Data recording and USB transfer.
•	 Many different probes and fixtures.
•	 Interchangeable load sensors.
•	 Height adjustable tray.
•	 Compatible with RheoTex software.
•	 LIMS function.
FEATURES
AND BENEFITS
AVAILABLE INSTRUMENTS
Reference Designation
N151010 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 10N
N151020 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 20N
N151050 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 50N
N151100 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 100N
N151250 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 250N
N151500 TX-700 TEXTURE ANALYZER - 500N
1 Interchangeable load sensor / 1 Temperature probe PT100 (-50°C à +300°C) / 1 Height adjustable tray / 1 User manual /
1 Calibration and checking certificate / 1 Microfiber cloth.
WHAT’S INCLUDED WITH DEVICE ? (according to part number)
11 A, rue des Aulnes
69410 Champagne au Mont d’Or
France
Tel : +33 (0)4 78 08 54 06
Fax : +33 (0)4 78 08 69 44
SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
•	 Probes (p52-53).
•	 Fixtures (p53-55).
•	 Barcode reader (p70).
•	 Touch screen protector (p70).
•	 Calibration Kit : 10-20N (Ref. 150060) ; 50-
250N (Ref. 150070) ; 500N (Ref. 150080).
•	 RheoTex software (p72-73).
•	 Load sensor : 10N (Ref. N150010) ;
20N (Ref. N150020) ; 50N (Ref : N150050) ;
100N (Ref. N150100) ; 250N (Ref. N150250) ;
500N (Ref. N150500).
•	 Emergency stop button (Ref. 100700)
CALIBRATION KIT (p57)
Type of device
Texture Analyzer operating in Compression